Cohort: 2018

Body
Graduation Rate

Subcohorts:
Recipients of Pell
Grants

Graduation Rate
Recipients of
subsidized loans,
not receiving Pell
Grants
Graduation Rate
Recipients of

neither a Pell Grant

nor a subsidized
loan
Graduation Rate

Men

33.33%

Women
6
33.33%

33.33%

Six-Year Graduation Rates for One-year Cohort of First-Time, Full-Time Freshmen, by Financial Aid and Ethnicity
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NOTE: Graduation Rates not reported where n<5

Women
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Men

0

Women

0

Men
46
6.52%

39

5.13%

16.67%

Women

8
12.50%

6

16.67%

Men
76
14.47%

40

17.50%

27

11.11%

11.11%

Women
28
25.00%

17

17.65%

10

40.00%

0.00%

Native Hawaiian

or Other Pacific
Islander
Men Women
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0

Men
62
24.19%

25

20.00%

24

25.00%

13

30.77%

Women
28
32.14%

10

20.00%

12

41.67%

33.33%

Multi-Racial
Men  Women
9 9
33.33%
6 5
16.67%
3 2
0 2
100.00%

Race/Ethnicity
Men  Women
3 0
0.00%
2 0
0 0
1

Men
202
16.34%

114

13.16%

61

19.67%

27

22.22%

Women
79
26.58%

38

15.79%

24

37.50%

17

35.29%



Six-Year Graduation Rates for Four Cohorts of First-Time, Full-Time Freshmen, by Financial Aid and Ethnicity

Cohort: 2015-2019 Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women
General Student
Body 16 14 7 0 2 0 173 45 248 141 1 1 241 153 30 19 33 11 751 384

Graduation Rate Zameat 35.71% 7.51%  24.44% 13.71% 20.57% 25.31%  40.52% 13.33% 21.05% 12.12% 27.27% 16.11% 29.69%Rad79



