Six Year Graduation Rates for One year Cohort of First Time, Full Time Freshmen, by Financial Aid and Ethnicity

											Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander				Multi Racial		Race/E	thnicity			
Cohort: 2018	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	
Body	3	6	2	0	0	0	46	8	76	28	1	0	62	28	9	9	3	0	202	79	
Graduation Rate		33.33%					6.52%	12.50%	14.47%	25.00%			24.19%	32.14%	33.33%		0.00%		16.34%	26.58%	
Subcohorts: Recipients of Pell								,	40	4-			0.5	40	,	_					
Grants	0	0	1	0	0	0	39	6	40	17	1	0	25	10	6	5	2	0	114	38	
Graduation Rate							5.13%	16.67%	17.50%	17.65%			20.00%	20.00%	16.67%				13.16%	15.79%	
Recipients of subsidized loans, not receiving Pell Grants	0	0	1	0	0	0	6	0	27	10	0	0	24	12	3	2	0	0	61	24	
Graduation Rate							16.67%		11.11%	40.00%			25.00%	41.67%					19.67%	37.50%	
Recipients of neither a Pell Grant nor a subsidized loan	3	6	0	0	0	0	1	2	9	1	0	0	13	6	0	2	1		27	17	
Graduation Rate NOTE: Graduation Ra	33.33%	33.33%	ron.E						11.11%	0.00%			30.77%	33.33%		100.00%			22.22%	35.29%	

Six Year Graduation Rates for Four Cohorts of First Time, Full Time Freshmen, by Financial Aid and Ethnicity

Cohort: 2015 2019	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women
General Student Body	16	14	7	0	2	0	173	45	248	141	1	1	241	153	30	19	33	11	751	384
Graduation Rate	225 d 0002 6	t 35.71 %					7.51%	24.44%	13.71%	20.57%			25.31%	40.52%	13.33%	21.05%	12.12%	27.27%	16.11%	29.69%